|CTyneHT |®H [K1 K2 [TK [(K1+K2+K3)/3 |

Buktop Ctawnkos 80638 - 5 6 #VALUE!
3apaBko 'eoprves 80642 2 4.85 4 3.62
Knea KiovykoBa 80643 2 2.00 2 2.00
Mena NeHuyeBa 80648 5.5 5.5 6 5.67
CtosaH HanpeHoB 80651 5.25 5.00 6 542
LiBeTaH ViBaHoB 80653 4.5 6 5.5 5.33
KanosH Kanygos 80654 6.5 6.00 6 6.17
Mwvwen Meoprues 80657 2 4.25 4.5 3.58
AHHa KpymoBa 80658 2 3.35 4 3.12
Mwuxaun N'ocnognHoB 80662 6 5.75 5.5 5.75
KpuctnaH TawkoB 80663 - 6 6 #VALUE!
["eopru Mangapos 80665 2 3.25 55 3.58
Hukonan KapalipaHos 80667 4.25 5.00 5.5 4.92
MBunuH NBaHoB 80671 2 3 3.5 2.83
EmaHyena Monnosa 80672 5.75 6.00 5.5 5.75
Kpym AHrenos 80673 4.25 5.75 5.5 5.17
Xpucto MapuHoB 80675 5.75 4.5 6 5.42
Cnas Kepemngunen 80678 3.5 4.75 5.35 4.53
MapTuH [Jonyes 80681 5.25 4.35 5 4.87
MwunaHn MunaHoB 80682 4.5 5 6 5.17
MeTko XangyLiku 80685 2 3.85 4 3.28
EneHa [eHeBa 80687 5.75 5.50 6 5.75
Hanven Mpuropos 80693 3.25 2 - #VALUE!
KoHcTaHTuH umunTpoB 80694 2 4.50 5 3.83
Wnnsa To6os 80695 3 3 5 3.67
LiBetaH Mnos 80696 - 3.5 2 #VALUE!
KanuH Xpucros 80701 - 3 2 #VALUE!
Xpucto ABpamoB 80703 5 5.00 5.25 5.08
KanosiH Neoprues 80709 - - 5.5 #VALUE!
CeuneH AHOoOHOB 80710 4 5.50 5.5 5.00
['epraHa TogopoBa 80711 5.5 5.75 6 5.75
Hukona Koctos 80713 5.25 3.5 3.5 4.08
MeTbp lMNMeTpos 80714 4.75 6.5 6 5.75
"eoprn YpymoB 80716 5.5 6.00 6 5.83
CHexaHa CnacoBa 80717 3.5 5.00 5.4 4.63
Kup4o Knpes 80719 6 6.50 6 6.17
Buktop MBaHoB 80720 - 6.5 6 #VALUE!
JTlo6omunp Towles 80723 4.5 3.75 5.75 4.67
WpuHa NBaHoBa 80725 2 3.00 4.5 3.17
AHren BeHues 80727 5.5 4.5 6 5.33

AnekcaHgbp MBaHoB 80729 5.25 5.00 6 5.42



AnekcaHgbp CtedaHoB
["eopru NeTKOB

Becena banpgoBa
CraHucnas NaTeB
Kpacumunpa BoxaHoBa
Xpucto Bnages
MapwuHa MapuHoBa
[ecncnasa BennHoea
Hwukona Mem3akoBs
Anekcangbp [. BaHoB
AnekcaHgbp PycuHos
[asHa bepkosa

AHren Hukonos

Bacun Mutes

eopru Mpoos
WoppaaH Metpos
Kpucta EHeBa

Kanunna [JoHeBa
BungaH [OxebupoBa
KpuctugH

MN3abena Hepsankosa
Bopucnasa MopaaHosa
MwupHec Kapagonamu

80730
80734
80735
80737
80738
80741
80744
80746
80747
80748
80749
80752
80758
80763
80764
80765
80767
80770
80772
80775
80777
80785
855199
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5.75
5.92
5.17
#VALUE!
5.95
5.00
3.92
4.92
2.67
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
5.22
#VALUE!
2.00
#VALUE!
4.33
2.33
4.20
4.27
3.50
5.58
3.67
3.58



